

Item no 5.17

QUESTION NO 17

By Councillor Douglas for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 23 August 2018

- Question** (1) To ask, broken down by type of bin:-
How many bins the council has had to replace in the past three years broken down by each type of bin?
- Answer** (1)
- Question** (2) What the cost of replacing these bins was?
- Answer** (2)
- Question** (3) How many of these were replaced due to damage caused by collection teams?
- Answer** (3)